
WHITLEY MEMORIAL C of E AIDED PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 

Gordon Terrace   Bedlington   Northumberland   NE22 5DE 

       Tel: 01670 822994   
         Email: admin@whitley.northumberland.sch.uk 

 
Headteacher – Mrs Claire Gray       

 
    ‘Let your light shine’ – Matthew 5:16   
                                

   

_______________________________________________________________________________________________

  

SCHOOL TERM DATES 2020-2021 

HOLIDAY OR OCCASION OF CLOSURE DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL WILL 
CLOSE 

DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL WILL  
RE-OPEN 

 
                 Summer Break 2020 

 
Friday 17th July 2020 

 
Wednesday 2nd September 2020 

 
October Half Term 2020 

 
Friday 23rd October 2020 

 
Monday 2nd November  2020 

 
Christmas Break 2020  

 
Friday 18th December 2020 

 
Tuesday 5th January  2021 

 
Spring Mid –Term Break 2021 

 
Friday 12th February 2021 

 
Monday 22nd February 2021 

 
Easter Break 2021 

 
Friday 26th March 2021 

 
Monday 12th April 2021 

 
May Day Holiday 2021 

 
Friday 30th April 2021 

 
Tuesday 4th May 2021 

 
Summer Mid-Term Break 2021 

 
Friday 28th May 2021 

 
Monday 7th June 2021 

 
Summer 2021 

 
Friday 16th July 2021 

 
Monday 6th September 2021 

 

 Teacher Training Days : 

Tuesday 1
st

 September 2020 

Wednesday 2
nd

 September 2020 

Monday 4
th

 January 2021 

 


